Department of Biophysics
University of Delhi South Campus
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COMMITTEE FOR CULTURAL & LITERARY ACTIVITIES

Date: 20/08/2024

A committee of the following members has been constituted to promote and overlook

cultural and literary initiativesin the Department of Biophysics, UDSC - 110021

S.No Name . Designation Contact Phone & Email
1 Dr. Manish Kumar HoD manish@south.du.ac.in
9717914111
2 Dr. Suman Associate Professor Stapryal@south.du.ac.in
9950997973
3 Dr. Hemlata Agnihotri Assistant Professor Hemlata.lifescience@gmail.com
9451515837
4 Sachin Ph.D. Student Sachin.Saramati@south.du.ac.in
(Student 6230524892
Representative)
5 Dr. Muskan Jain Research Associate Muskanjain.biophysics@gmail.com
(Student 9953803208
Representative)
6 Rashmita Ph.D. Student Rashmitaranatl @gmail.com
(Student 9818401451
Representative)
7 Purvai MSc Student Purvaithakur00012 @gmail.com
(Student 7876601600
Representative)
8 Aastha MSc Student aasthag29@gmail.com
(Student 6394099203
Representative)
9 Shalini Raman (Student Shaliniramen101@gmail.com
Representative) 9667638624
10 Mansi Pandey (Student Mnspndy1609 @gmail.com
Representative) 7838232092
11 Shambhavi Mishra (Student Shambhavimi8shra12345678 @gmail.com
Representative
8799752072
12 Smriti Bhushan (Student SmrbhS5@gmail.com
Representative 7903111805
13 Nisha (Student Nishatabassum69@gmail.com
Representative 9310076479
14 Ishani Sikdar (Student Ishanisikdar4d@gmail.com

| Representative

6295400628




15 Sadhika (Student Sadhupadhulll@gmail.com
Representative 7087817635
16 Aakriti (Student CrucifersO0@gmail.com
Representative 9996768901
17 | Subhaj Das (Student
Representative
18 Sanjay k (Student Jaysan322004 @gmail.com
Representative 8220805119
19 Reena (Student Reenarajpurohit.rr9@gmail.com
Representative 6350604041
20 | Jassi Goyall (Student Goyaljassi34@gmail.com
Representative 7357669621
21 Diksha Student Representative | Sneha25083@gmail.com
8595625995
Head o
arg& | HEAD
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